
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00251, Alameda

U Minor Arterial
ALAMEDA RD  0.1 Mi. E of McKinley Ave  Pocatello

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 9,682

 10,603
 7,382

Bannock (3)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 28

 4,651

 5,091
 3,552

 5,031

 5,512
 3,830

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- 1 2 3 4 5 6

Road - 10,647 10,533 10,819 10,542 11,315 8,267

W DIR - 5,536 5,516 5,590 5,481 5,895 4,299

E DIR - 5,111 5,017 5,229 5,061 5,420 3,968

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

5,981 10,560 10,152 10,474 10,699 10,857 8,406

3,151 5,475 5,301 5,437 5,637 5,588 4,369

2,830 5,085 4,851 5,037 5,062 5,269 4,037

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

5,948 - - 10,839 10,345 10,907 7,853

3,128 - - 5,654 5,203 5,648 4,047

2,820 - - 5,185 5,142 5,259 3,806

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

5,884 10,365 10,050 10,588 10,368 10,881 10,760

3,072 5,360 5,232 5,494 5,394 5,676 5,477

2,812 5,005 4,818 5,094 4,974 5,205 5,283

28 29 30 31 - - -

5,953 10,602 10,514 - - - -

3,095 5,561 5,558 - - - -

2,858 5,041 4,956 - - - -

MADW 5,942 10,544 10,312 10,680 10,489 10,990 8,822

STDEV 41 124 248 178 166 218 1,314

DAYFAC 1.63 0.92 0.94 0.91 0.92 0.88 1.10
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